
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ian Bonner 6 40 M 1/9 40-49 0:39:39.4 0:39:44.8 0:00:05.3 6:24/M

2 Kevin Ross 1 42 M 2/9 40-49 0:40:36.9 0:40:42.5 0:00:05.6 6:33/M

3 Christie Mosley 48 30 F 1/7 30-39 0:42:58.8 0:43:08.9 0:00:10.1 6:56/M

4 Paul Dixon 47 42 M 3/9 40-49 0:43:40.4 0:43:46.0 0:00:05.6 7:03/M

5 Cedric Gagnaire 10 42 M 4/9 40-49 0:43:54.0 0:44:00.8 0:00:06.8 7:05/M

6 Stephen Harvy 14 33 M 1/5 30-39 0:44:04.3 0:44:09.7 0:00:05.3 7:06/M

7 Aaron Hill 18 48 M 5/9 40-49 0:45:26.2 0:45:38.6 0:00:12.3 7:20/M

8 Scott Harvey 13 64 M 1/8 60-69 0:45:52.3 0:45:58.6 0:00:06.2 7:24/M

9 Adam Atwell 56 50 M 1/5 50-59 0:46:03.8 0:46:10.1 0:00:06.2 7:26/M

10 John O'Brien 25 51 M 2/5 50-59 0:46:28.5 0:46:36.9 0:00:08.3 7:30/M

11 Wallace Wood 36 64 M 2/8 60-69 0:46:44.1 0:46:50.6 0:00:06.4 7:32/M

12 Fletcher Call 37 17 M 1/2 15-18 0:50:08.8 0:50:20.7 0:00:11.8 8:05/M

13 Elijah Dougher 38 13 M 1/1 10-14 0:50:31.9 0:50:41.8 0:00:09.8 8:09/M

14 Sam Thwaite 51 44 M 6/9 40-49 0:50:44.1 0:50:51.3 0:00:07.2 8:11/M

15 Evan Leonard 22 39 M 2/5 30-39 0:50:51.2 0:50:59.5 0:00:08.2 8:12/M

16 Michelle Bjornberg 4 48 F 1/9 40-49 0:51:01.4 0:51:08.8 0:00:07.3 8:14/M

17 Kristina Hoeschen 20 36 F 2/7 30-39 0:51:54.5 0:52:03.8 0:00:09.3 8:22/M

18 Peter Walker 52 51 M 3/5 50-59 0:52:00.3 0:52:13.2 0:00:12.8 8:23/M

19 Alan Hardwick 11 63 M 3/8 60-69 0:52:03.1 0:52:11.3 0:00:08.1 8:24/M

20 Randi Bernhardt 3 30 F 3/7 30-39 0:52:16.2 0:52:26.8 0:00:10.5 8:26/M

21 Susan Hormann 55 54 F 1/2 50-59 0:53:07.2 0:53:14.5 0:00:07.2 8:34/M

22 Joseph Bogaard 374 49 M 7/9 40-49 0:53:10.6 0:53:23.5 0:00:12.8 8:35/M

23 Tim Reagan 30 65 M 4/8 60-69 0:53:52.5 0:54:00.1 0:00:07.5 8:41/M

24 Andrew Aiken 2 44 M 8/9 40-49 0:54:25.9 0:54:34.7 0:00:08.8 8:47/M

25 Caitlin Bonner 5 27 F 1/2 19-29 0:54:33.7 0:54:43.6 0:00:09.8 8:48/M

26 Addie Meade 50 36 F 4/7 30-39 0:54:54.1 0:55:06.3 0:00:12.2 8:51/M

27 David Wells 34 55 M 4/5 50-59 0:55:08.8 0:55:18.1 0:00:09.3 8:54/M

28 Eric Walker 33 65 M 5/8 60-69 0:55:22.1 0:55:30.8 0:00:08.7 8:56/M

29 Laura Lenhart 44 37 F 5/7 30-39 0:55:47.6 0:55:53.7 0:00:06.1 9:00/M

30 Stephen Lenhart 45 37 M 3/5 30-39 0:56:58.3 0:57:05.8 0:00:07.5 9:11/M

31 John Ursino 39 16 M 2/2 15-18 0:57:25.7 0:57:37.8 0:00:12.1 9:16/M

32 Kate Davidson 8 41 F 2/9 40-49 0:57:31.4 0:57:38.9 0:00:07.4 9:17/M

33 Sacha Coesel 40 39 F 6/7 30-39 0:57:51.2 0:57:59.6 0:00:08.3 9:20/M

34 Loren McElvain 24 71 M 1/2 70-79 0:57:51.6 0:58:00.3 0:00:08.7 9:20/M

35 Debby Jackson 42 63 F 1/1 60-69 0:59:25.9 0:59:37.3 0:00:11.3 9:35/M

36 Henry Haselton 15 51 M 5/5 50-59 1:00:46.1 1:00:55.6 0:00:09.5 9:48/M

37 Michael Kirk 53 73 M 2/2 70-79 1:01:34.0 1:01:45.9 0:00:11.8 9:56/M

38 Dana Rosellini 32 46 F 3/9 40-49 1:01:45.9 1:01:55.2 0:00:09.3 9:58/M

39 Cara Rosellini 31 41 F 4/9 40-49 1:02:04.4 1:02:14.1 0:00:09.7 10:01/M

40 Mary Dewine 54 41 F 5/9 40-49 1:02:05.8 1:02:14.1 0:00:08.3 10:01/M

41 Jim Laughlin 49 67 M 6/8 60-69 1:02:25.5 1:02:33.6 0:00:08.1 10:04/M

42 Leslie Ferriel 9 54 F 2/2 50-59 1:03:04.2 1:03:15.9 0:00:11.6 10:10/M

43 David Frank 41 67 M 7/8 60-69 1:03:07.2 1:03:20.1 0:00:12.8 10:11/M

44 Bob Krimmel 43 68 M 8/8 60-69 1:03:07.4 1:03:20.3 0:00:12.8 10:11/M

45 Tracy McCarren 23 43 F 6/9 40-49 1:03:55.0 1:04:07.6 0:00:12.6 10:19/M

46 Lyle Harris 12 49 M 9/9 40-49 1:04:09.9 1:04:22.8 0:00:12.8 10:21/M

47 Alaina Williams 35 22 F 2/2 19-29 1:04:48.6 1:04:58.8 0:00:10.1 10:27/M

48 Jessica Haug 16 42 F 7/9 40-49 1:05:17.5 1:05:29.1 0:00:11.6 10:32/M

49 Alexandra Lentz 21 39 F 7/7 30-39 1:05:17.7 1:05:29.1 0:00:11.4 10:32/M

50 Samuel Hill 19 31 M 4/5 30-39 1:05:30.6 1:05:43.3 0:00:12.6 10:34/M

51 Mir Haynes 17 41 F 8/9 40-49 1:09:22.8 1:09:37.4 0:00:14.6 11:11/M

52 Anthony Puz 27 38 M 5/5 30-39 1:13:01.2 1:13:16.1 0:00:14.9 11:47/M

53 Susan Puz 28 41 F 9/9 40-49 1:13:02.7 1:13:16.1 0:00:13.3 11:47/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Caitlin Bonner 5 27 6 0:54:33.7 0:54:43.6 0:00:09.8 8:48/M

2 Alaina Williams 35 22 17 1:04:48.6 1:04:58.8 0:00:10.1 10:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christie Mosley 48 30 1 0:42:58.8 0:43:08.9 0:00:10.1 6:56/M

2 Kristina Hoeschen 20 36 3 0:51:54.5 0:52:03.8 0:00:09.3 8:22/M

3 Randi Bernhardt 3 30 4 0:52:16.2 0:52:26.8 0:00:10.5 8:26/M

4 Addie Meade 50 36 7 0:54:54.1 0:55:06.3 0:00:12.2 8:51/M

5 Laura Lenhart 44 37 8 0:55:47.6 0:55:53.7 0:00:06.1 9:00/M

6 Sacha Coesel 40 39 10 0:57:51.2 0:57:59.6 0:00:08.3 9:20/M

7 Alexandra Lentz 21 39 19 1:05:17.7 1:05:29.1 0:00:11.4 10:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michelle Bjornberg 4 48 2 0:51:01.4 0:51:08.8 0:00:07.3 8:14/M

2 Kate Davidson 8 41 9 0:57:31.4 0:57:38.9 0:00:07.4 9:17/M

3 Dana Rosellini 32 46 12 1:01:45.9 1:01:55.2 0:00:09.3 9:58/M

4 Cara Rosellini 31 41 13 1:02:04.4 1:02:14.1 0:00:09.7 10:01/M

5 Mary Dewine 54 41 14 1:02:05.8 1:02:14.1 0:00:08.3 10:01/M

6 Tracy McCarren 23 43 16 1:03:55.0 1:04:07.6 0:00:12.6 10:19/M

7 Jessica Haug 16 42 18 1:05:17.5 1:05:29.1 0:00:11.6 10:32/M

8 Mir Haynes 17 41 20 1:09:22.8 1:09:37.4 0:00:14.6 11:11/M

9 Susan Puz 28 41 21 1:13:02.7 1:13:16.1 0:00:13.3 11:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Susan Hormann 55 54 5 0:53:07.2 0:53:14.5 0:00:07.2 8:34/M

2 Leslie Ferriel 9 54 15 1:03:04.2 1:03:15.9 0:00:11.6 10:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Debby Jackson 42 63 11 0:59:25.9 0:59:37.3 0:00:11.3 9:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elijah Dougher 38 13 12 0:50:31.9 0:50:41.8 0:00:09.8 8:09/M

Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2015

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 18, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Fletcher Call 37 17 11 0:50:08.8 0:50:20.7 0:00:11.8 8:05/M

2 John Ursino 39 16 23 0:57:25.7 0:57:37.8 0:00:12.1 9:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stephen Harvy 14 33 5 0:44:04.3 0:44:09.7 0:00:05.3 7:06/M

2 Evan Leonard 22 39 14 0:50:51.2 0:50:59.5 0:00:08.2 8:12/M

3 Stephen Lenhart 45 37 22 0:56:58.3 0:57:05.8 0:00:07.5 9:11/M

4 Samuel Hill 19 31 31 1:05:30.6 1:05:43.3 0:00:12.6 10:34/M

5 Anthony Puz 27 38 32 1:13:01.2 1:13:16.1 0:00:14.9 11:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ian Bonner 6 40 1 0:39:39.4 0:39:44.8 0:00:05.3 6:24/M

2 Kevin Ross 1 42 2 0:40:36.9 0:40:42.5 0:00:05.6 6:33/M

3 Paul Dixon 47 42 3 0:43:40.4 0:43:46.0 0:00:05.6 7:03/M

4 Cedric Gagnaire 10 42 4 0:43:54.0 0:44:00.8 0:00:06.8 7:05/M

5 Aaron Hill 18 48 6 0:45:26.2 0:45:38.6 0:00:12.3 7:20/M

6 Sam Thwaite 51 44 13 0:50:44.1 0:50:51.3 0:00:07.2 8:11/M

7 Joseph Bogaard 374 49 17 0:53:10.6 0:53:23.5 0:00:12.8 8:35/M

8 Andrew Aiken 2 44 19 0:54:25.9 0:54:34.7 0:00:08.8 8:47/M

9 Lyle Harris 12 49 30 1:04:09.9 1:04:22.8 0:00:12.8 10:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Adam Atwell 56 50 8 0:46:03.8 0:46:10.1 0:00:06.2 7:26/M

2 John O'Brien 25 51 9 0:46:28.5 0:46:36.9 0:00:08.3 7:30/M

3 Peter Walker 52 51 15 0:52:00.3 0:52:13.2 0:00:12.8 8:23/M

4 David Wells 34 55 20 0:55:08.8 0:55:18.1 0:00:09.3 8:54/M

5 Henry Haselton 15 51 25 1:00:46.1 1:00:55.6 0:00:09.5 9:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Harvey 13 64 7 0:45:52.3 0:45:58.6 0:00:06.2 7:24/M

2 Wallace Wood 36 64 10 0:46:44.1 0:46:50.6 0:00:06.4 7:32/M

3 Alan Hardwick 11 63 16 0:52:03.1 0:52:11.3 0:00:08.1 8:24/M

4 Tim Reagan 30 65 18 0:53:52.5 0:54:00.1 0:00:07.5 8:41/M

5 Eric Walker 33 65 21 0:55:22.1 0:55:30.8 0:00:08.7 8:56/M

6 Jim Laughlin 49 67 27 1:02:25.5 1:02:33.6 0:00:08.1 10:04/M

7 David Frank 41 67 28 1:03:07.2 1:03:20.1 0:00:12.8 10:11/M

8 Bob Krimmel 43 68 29 1:03:07.4 1:03:20.3 0:00:12.8 10:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Loren McElvain 24 71 24 0:57:51.6 0:58:00.3 0:00:08.7 9:20/M

2 Michael Kirk 53 73 26 1:01:34.0 1:01:45.9 0:00:11.8 9:56/M

Male 15 to 18

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Graham Peet 338 18 M 1/11 15-18 0:16:38.9 0:16:39.3 0:00:00.3 5:22/M

2 Scott Healey 151 40 M 1/19 40-49 0:17:11.1 0:17:11.8 0:00:00.6 5:33/M

3 Luke Larson 232 15 M 2/11 15-18 0:18:28.0 0:18:31.8 0:00:03.7 5:57/M

4 Christopher Walker 239 16 M 3/11 15-18 0:18:51.3 0:18:52.7 0:00:01.3 6:05/M

5 Anthony Martin 233 15 M 4/11 15-18 0:20:23.7 0:20:27.3 0:00:03.5 6:35/M

6 Alex Williams 356 29 M 1/5 19-29 0:20:59.0 0:21:02.5 0:00:03.5 6:46/M

7 David Waterworth 241 46 M 2/19 40-49 0:21:13.0 0:21:15.5 0:00:02.5 6:51/M

8 Andy Zabel 178 37 M 1/7 30-39 0:21:17.2 0:21:22.8 0:00:05.5 6:52/M

9 Nick Keenan 229 41 M 3/19 40-49 0:21:19.3 0:21:27.1 0:00:07.8 6:53/M

10 Benjamine Martin 234 17 M 5/11 15-18 0:21:29.4 0:21:49.4 0:00:19.9 6:56/M

11 Tim Martin 237 45 M 4/19 40-49 0:21:39.6 0:22:18.3 0:00:38.7 6:59/M

12 Ralph Pooler 344 48 M 5/19 40-49 0:22:00.5 0:22:03.9 0:00:03.3 7:06/M

13 Michelle Neal 343 53 F 1/10 50-59 0:22:02.2 0:22:03.7 0:00:01.4 7:06/M

14 Jim Simmonds 168 48 M 6/19 40-49 0:22:08.6 0:22:14.5 0:00:05.9 7:08/M

15 Issac Martin 236 15 M 6/11 15-18 0:22:13.4 0:22:31.7 0:00:18.3 7:10/M

16 Clay Allen 179 13 M 1/27 10-14 0:22:20.6 0:22:23.3 0:00:02.6 7:12/M

17 Keenan O'Donnell 205 10 M 2/27 10-14 0:22:29.0 0:22:30.8 0:00:01.8 7:15/M

18 Damian Johnson 153 29 M 2/5 19-29 0:22:36.3 0:22:55.2 0:00:18.9 7:17/M

19 Yeve Williams 307 42 M 7/19 40-49 0:22:43.3 0:22:50.1 0:00:06.7 7:20/M

20 Adon Ellis 339 0 M 1/2 0- 0 0:22:49.2 0:22:56.5 0:00:07.2 7:22/M

21 Douglas Sackman 163 47 M 8/19 40-49 0:22:52.7 0:22:54.5 0:00:01.8 7:23/M

22 Lucy Boyle 325 14 F 1/14 10-14 0:22:53.9 0:23:15.4 0:00:21.5 7:23/M

23 Charlie Elliott 312 15 M 7/11 15-18 0:23:20.4 0:23:23.5 0:00:03.1 7:32/M

24 Carson Nye 380 16 M 8/11 15-18 0:23:31.0 0:23:35.8 0:00:04.7 7:35/M

25 Zach Van Dusen 353 12 M 3/27 10-14 0:23:34.2 0:23:45.4 0:00:11.1 7:36/M

26 Isaac Escovedo 186 12 M 4/27 10-14 0:23:34.8 0:23:44.3 0:00:09.5 7:36/M

27 Stephen Daly 350 11 M 5/27 10-14 0:23:36.6 0:23:45.2 0:00:08.5 7:37/M

28 Ben Larson 231 11 M 6/27 10-14 0:23:39.3 0:23:41.8 0:00:02.4 7:38/M

29 Hans Van Dusen 354 50 M 1/14 50-59 0:23:40.4 0:23:51.1 0:00:10.7 7:38/M

30 Aiden Keenan 222 11 M 7/27 10-14 0:24:29.6 0:24:34.3 0:00:04.7 7:54/M

31 Jakob Henschert 399 12 M 8/27 10-14 0:24:41.8 0:24:52.6 0:00:10.7 7:58/M

32 Eli Gould 398 12 M 9/27 10-14 0:24:43.1 0:24:52.4 0:00:09.3 7:58/M

33 Julian Tooman 211 10 M 10/27 10-14 0:24:49.3 0:24:52.2 0:00:02.8 8:00/M

34 Joe Keenan 225 37 M 2/7 30-39 0:24:54.1 0:24:59.5 0:00:05.3 8:02/M

35 Seth Zuckerman 400 53 M 2/14 50-59 0:24:56.1 0:25:10.5 0:00:14.3 8:03/M

36 Warren Maierhofer 305 51 M 3/14 50-59 0:24:58.7 0:25:05.5 0:00:06.8 8:03/M

37 William Rodriguez 162 35 M 3/7 30-39 0:25:00.7 0:25:14.3 0:00:13.6 8:04/M

38 Shanti Escovedo 143 44 M 9/19 40-49 0:25:00.9 0:25:10.8 0:00:09.9 8:04/M

39 Daniel Klein 155 59 M 4/14 50-59 0:25:09.0 0:25:27.5 0:00:18.5 8:07/M

40 Tatiyana Winge 322 17 F 1/8 15-18 0:25:09.3 0:25:12.8 0:00:03.5 8:07/M

41 Grant Lyons 378 19 M 3/5 19-29 0:25:13.0 0:25:18.2 0:00:05.1 8:08/M

42 Baxter Call 292 18 M 9/11 15-18 0:25:14.5 0:25:18.5 0:00:03.9 8:08/M

43 Dylan Fick 188 9 M 1/18 1- 9 0:25:22.2 0:25:38.5 0:00:16.2 8:11/M

44 Gavin Keenan 224 7 M 2/18 1- 9 0:25:25.6 0:25:29.7 0:00:04.1 8:12/M

45 Erik Pringle 310 11 M 11/27 10-14 0:25:29.6 0:25:31.3 0:00:01.6 8:13/M

46 Maxwell William s 306 0 M 2/2 0- 0 0:25:37.0 0:25:37.8 0:00:00.8 8:16/M

47 Emma Veatch 212 17 F 2/8 15-18 0:25:42.1 0:25:44.6 0:00:02.4 8:17/M

48 Chandler Kimmel 194 15 M 10/11 15-18 0:25:47.2 0:25:49.9 0:00:02.7 8:19/M

49 Ursa Medeiros 200 12 M 12/27 10-14 0:25:49.8 0:25:58.5 0:00:08.7 8:20/M

50 Toby Holmes 393 43 M 10/19 40-49 0:26:07.4 0:26:28.6 0:00:21.2 8:25/M

51 Kiryk Mozeleski 303 14 M 13/27 10-14 0:26:08.5 0:26:12.8 0:00:04.3 8:26/M

52 Carrie Chambers 137 49 F 1/18 40-49 0:26:13.0 0:26:28.8 0:00:15.8 8:27/M

53 Jake Carmon 302 14 M 14/27 10-14 0:26:13.2 0:26:16.9 0:00:03.7 8:27/M

54 Jesse Archambault 391 35 M 4/7 30-39 0:26:18.0 0:26:43.6 0:00:25.5 8:29/M

55 Edwin Ebright 142 71 M 1/4 70-79 0:26:30.0 0:26:41.8 0:00:11.7 8:33/M

56 Karen Olsen 286 34 F 1/7 30-39 0:26:45.5 0:26:53.4 0:00:07.8 8:38/M

57 Carrie Culley 218 46 F 2/18 40-49 0:26:57.0 0:27:15.8 0:00:18.7 8:42/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

58 Paul Brown 217 67 M 1/9 60-69 0:26:57.7 0:27:09.2 0:00:11.5 8:42/M

59 Beth Bowers-Hamilton 301 52 F 2/10 50-59 0:26:57.9 0:27:03.0 0:00:05.1 8:42/M

60 Flora Dougher 184 13 F 2/14 10-14 0:27:06.2 0:27:08.9 0:00:02.6 8:45/M

61 Kat Costello 341 25 F 1/4 19-29 0:27:24.0 0:27:31.3 0:00:07.3 8:50/M

62 Xan London-Chambers 243 8 M 3/18 1- 9 0:27:24.6 0:27:25.3 0:00:00.6 8:50/M

63 Charles McDaniel 392 19 M 4/5 19-29 0:27:29.7 0:27:55.5 0:00:25.8 8:52/M

64 Max Baumann 132 38 M 5/7 30-39 0:27:35.4 0:27:50.2 0:00:14.8 8:54/M

65 Glenn Leimbacher 299 51 M 5/14 50-59 0:27:54.7 0:28:00.5 0:00:05.8 9:00/M

66 Nick Bjornberg 182 12 M 15/27 10-14 0:28:01.0 0:28:04.8 0:00:03.8 9:02/M

67 Willy Wonka 357 60 M 2/9 60-69 0:28:02.2 0:28:21.8 0:00:19.5 9:03/M

68 Old Loot 376 66 M 3/9 60-69 0:28:03.5 0:28:22.9 0:00:19.3 9:03/M

69 Jerome Daly 324 13 M 16/27 10-14 0:28:07.4 0:28:14.9 0:00:07.4 9:04/M

70 Rhys Carleton 370 10 M 17/27 10-14 0:28:10.5 0:28:13.2 0:00:02.6 9:05/M

71 Logan Drew 300 10 M 18/27 10-14 0:28:11.6 0:28:14.4 0:00:02.7 9:05/M

72 Alec Pottinger 289 11 M 19/27 10-14 0:28:19.1 0:28:20.8 0:00:01.6 9:08/M

73 Daniel Macca 329 45 M 11/19 40-49 0:28:30.5 0:28:40.8 0:00:10.3 9:12/M

74 Jenny Snowden 170 38 F 2/7 30-39 0:28:31.2 0:28:38.5 0:00:07.3 9:12/M

75 Marta Medcalf 158 53 F 3/10 50-59 0:28:33.0 0:28:43.7 0:00:10.7 9:13/M

76 Julian Maxwell-Macca 375 7 M 4/18 1- 9 0:28:36.7 0:28:46.5 0:00:09.8 9:14/M

77 Ron Boydston 216 68 M 4/9 60-69 0:28:37.6 0:28:53.1 0:00:15.4 9:14/M

78 Kent Tooman 175 49 M 12/19 40-49 0:28:38.7 0:28:44.8 0:00:06.1 9:14/M

79 Tom Theno 174 62 M 5/9 60-69 0:28:41.5 0:28:59.9 0:00:18.3 9:15/M

80 Dalton Kearns 192 11 M 20/27 10-14 0:28:44.3 0:28:46.8 0:00:02.4 9:16/M

81 Ellis Giller 296 9 F 1/11 1- 9 0:28:47.3 0:28:59.3 0:00:11.9 9:17/M

82 Marla Smith 169 38 F 3/7 30-39 0:28:47.9 0:28:54.2 0:00:06.3 9:17/M

83 Angie Harpole 283 40 F 3/18 40-49 0:28:53.7 0:29:06.1 0:00:12.4 9:19/M

84 Eric Pryne 238 64 M 6/9 60-69 0:28:55.8 0:29:07.5 0:00:11.7 9:20/M

85 Bryce Harpole 150 41 M 13/19 40-49 0:28:59.2 0:29:11.5 0:00:12.3 9:21/M

86 David Sunstrom 172 56 M 6/14 50-59 0:29:07.3 0:29:13.5 0:00:06.2 9:24/M

87 Meg Sayre 166 19 F 2/4 19-29 0:29:10.0 0:29:14.8 0:00:04.7 9:25/M

88 Peter Clarke 138 53 M 7/14 50-59 0:29:12.1 0:29:23.9 0:00:11.7 9:25/M

89 Sofie Wallace 290 16 F 3/8 15-18 0:29:13.5 0:29:18.3 0:00:04.7 9:25/M

90 Dan Chasan 319 71 M 2/4 70-79 0:29:14.3 0:29:46.2 0:00:31.9 9:26/M

91 Matthew Chasan 342 44 M 14/19 40-49 0:29:15.6 0:29:46.4 0:00:30.7 9:26/M

92 Enya Pooler 323 12 F 3/14 10-14 0:29:35.5 0:29:38.8 0:00:03.3 9:33/M

93 Sebastian Giller 298 6 M 5/18 1- 9 0:29:39.4 0:29:52.5 0:00:13.1 9:34/M

94 Brenda Martin 235 47 F 4/18 40-49 0:29:39.6 0:29:47.2 0:00:07.5 9:34/M

95 Amy Broomhall 135 43 F 5/18 40-49 0:29:42.8 0:29:52.3 0:00:09.5 9:35/M

96 Mary Papa 390 44 F 6/18 40-49 0:29:45.3 0:29:58.9 0:00:13.5 9:36/M

97 Kara Sears 358 33 F 4/7 30-39 0:29:47.6 0:30:00.8 0:00:13.2 9:36/M

98 Gibson Silagi 288 19 M 5/5 19-29 0:29:47.7 0:29:51.5 0:00:03.8 9:36/M

99 Elizabeth Gleb 147 28 F 3/4 19-29 0:29:49.1 0:30:01.9 0:00:12.8 9:37/M

100 Ryan Nelson 326 11 M 21/27 10-14 0:29:51.8 0:29:56.1 0:00:04.3 9:38/M

101 Reid Stromberg 209 9 M 6/18 1- 9 0:29:52.1 0:30:03.4 0:00:11.3 9:38/M

102 Vernon Trevellyan 176 71 M 3/4 70-79 0:30:01.6 0:30:12.4 0:00:10.8 9:41/M

103 Marie Abel 327 15 F 4/8 15-18 0:30:02.7 0:30:14.4 0:00:11.7 9:41/M

104 Delaney Carr 328 15 F 5/8 15-18 0:30:02.8 0:30:14.4 0:00:11.5 9:41/M

105 Anne Atwell 131 51 F 4/10 50-59 0:30:09.6 0:30:17.5 0:00:07.8 9:44/M

106 Mallory Keenan 228 9 F 2/11 1- 9 0:30:18.2 0:30:36.9 0:00:18.7 9:46/M

107 Aaron Campbell 377 57 M 8/14 50-59 0:30:21.6 0:30:48.3 0:00:26.7 9:47/M

108 Steve Bjornberg 134 51 M 9/14 50-59 0:30:21.9 0:30:46.5 0:00:24.5 9:47/M

109 Ciely Daly 352 14 F 4/14 10-14 0:30:27.5 0:30:34.9 0:00:07.4 9:49/M

110 Stephen Rice 284 15 M 11/11 15-18 0:30:27.5 0:30:30.8 0:00:03.3 9:49/M

111 Peter Werbel 315 68 M 7/9 60-69 0:30:32.1 0:30:52.5 0:00:20.4 9:51/M

112 Juniper Rogneby 349 43 F 7/18 40-49 0:30:33.9 0:30:50.8 0:00:16.8 9:51/M

113 Roger Fick 144 62 M 8/9 60-69 0:30:38.5 0:30:54.8 0:00:16.3 9:53/M

114 Greg Martin 304 55 M 10/14 50-59 0:30:45.7 0:31:20.2 0:00:34.5 9:55/M

115 Jen Lindsay 401 47 F 8/18 40-49 0:30:55.8 0:31:10.3 0:00:14.4 9:58/M

116 Hanna Nelson 203 15 F 6/8 15-18 0:30:56.6 0:31:00.3 0:00:03.7 9:59/M

117 Joe Silagi 287 56 M 11/14 50-59 0:30:57.1 0:31:31.6 0:00:34.5 9:59/M

118 Sam Gill 317 9 M 7/18 1- 9 0:31:00.1 0:31:01.3 0:00:01.2 10:00/M

119 Barney Gill 316 40 M 15/19 40-49 0:31:02.5 0:31:04.8 0:00:02.2 10:01/M

120 Dominic Medeiros 198 7 M 8/18 1- 9 0:31:08.2 0:31:17.8 0:00:09.5 10:03/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

121 Ferdinand Escovedo 185 9 M 9/18 1- 9 0:31:17.9 0:31:26.6 0:00:08.6 10:05/M

122 Kelly Keenan 226 40 F 9/18 40-49 0:31:28.4 0:31:46.9 0:00:18.5 10:09/M

123 Alexandra Waterworth 240 8 F 3/11 1- 9 0:31:36.4 0:31:54.3 0:00:17.9 10:12/M

124 Debbie Banner 213 50 F 5/10 50-59 0:31:38.6 0:31:56.3 0:00:17.7 10:12/M

125 James Fitzpatrick 145 58 M 12/14 50-59 0:31:46.5 0:32:10.2 0:00:23.7 10:15/M

126 Lynda Fitzpatrick 146 61 F 1/4 60-69 0:31:46.5 0:32:09.8 0:00:23.3 10:15/M

127 Sonja Sackman 164 50 F 6/10 50-59 0:32:12.8 0:32:30.5 0:00:17.7 10:23/M

128 Janet Williams 177 51 F 7/10 50-59 0:32:23.4 0:32:46.3 0:00:22.8 10:27/M

129 Emma Greenlee 191 15 F 7/8 15-18 0:32:27.3 0:32:48.8 0:00:21.4 10:28/M

130 Lisa Crosby 139 57 F 8/10 50-59 0:32:30.1 0:32:54.7 0:00:24.5 10:29/M

131 Rhiannon Simmonds 207 14 F 5/14 10-14 0:32:33.1 0:32:54.6 0:00:21.4 10:30/M

132 Nancy Pfeiffer 355 61 F 2/4 60-69 0:32:39.4 0:32:53.9 0:00:14.4 10:32/M

133 Flora Briggs 183 12 F 6/14 10-14 0:32:49.0 0:32:51.6 0:00:02.6 10:35/M

134 Emmett O'Donnell 204 8 M 10/18 1- 9 0:32:53.2 0:32:55.8 0:00:02.5 10:36/M

135 Jim O'Donnell 161 54 M 13/14 50-59 0:32:54.1 0:32:56.9 0:00:02.8 10:37/M

136 Leah Kearns 193 8 F 4/11 1- 9 0:33:03.5 0:33:04.8 0:00:01.2 10:40/M

137 Lucy Pooler 346 8 F 5/11 1- 9 0:33:05.9 0:33:14.5 0:00:08.5 10:40/M

138 Wally Pooler 345 44 M 16/19 40-49 0:33:06.2 0:33:13.8 0:00:07.5 10:41/M

139 Rowan Keenan 230 8 M 11/18 1- 9 0:33:13.4 0:33:18.6 0:00:05.1 10:43/M

140 Olivia Boyes 313 9 F 6/11 1- 9 0:33:17.7 0:33:19.1 0:00:01.3 10:44/M

141 Wendy Kearns 154 43 F 10/18 40-49 0:33:25.9 0:33:41.2 0:00:15.3 10:47/M

142 Karen Hedlund 152 52 F 9/10 50-59 0:33:27.7 0:33:48.5 0:00:20.8 10:47/M

143 Julia Papa 388 10 F 7/14 10-14 0:33:29.1 0:33:42.6 0:00:13.4 10:48/M

144 Joseph Papa 389 42 M 17/19 40-49 0:33:31.6 0:33:46.5 0:00:14.8 10:49/M

145 Maddox Keenan 227 10 M 22/27 10-14 0:33:32.8 0:33:37.7 0:00:04.9 10:49/M

146 Cara Keenan 223 37 F 5/7 30-39 0:33:34.8 0:33:43.6 0:00:08.7 10:50/M

147 Orion Knowler 332 9 M 12/18 1- 9 0:33:42.8 0:33:51.1 0:00:08.2 10:52/M

148 Rusty Knowler 333 41 M 18/19 40-49 0:33:42.9 0:33:51.8 0:00:08.8 10:52/M

149 Phyllis Davis 140 68 F 3/4 60-69 0:33:47.1 0:34:10.8 0:00:23.7 10:54/M

150 Stefanie Lucus 314 45 F 11/18 40-49 0:33:51.4 0:34:08.2 0:00:16.8 10:55/M

151 Repeka Lematua 196 16 F 8/8 15-18 0:33:57.8 0:34:01.9 0:00:04.1 10:57/M

152 John McCoy 157 68 M 9/9 60-69 0:34:01.6 0:34:17.1 0:00:15.5 10:58/M

153 Connor Olsen 387 8 M 13/18 1- 9 0:34:18.2 0:34:53.5 0:00:35.3 11:04/M

154 Carl Olsen 385 45 F 12/18 40-49 0:34:18.3 0:34:54.1 0:00:35.7 11:04/M

155 Renee Rutkowski 362 39 F 6/7 30-39 0:35:27.3 0:35:34.5 0:00:07.2 11:26/M

156 Niamh Barlow 181 10 F 8/14 10-14 0:35:27.3 0:35:50.7 0:00:23.3 11:26/M

157 Gus Holmes 394 11 M 23/27 10-14 0:36:22.4 0:36:24.7 0:00:02.2 11:44/M

158 Baker Van Buren 308 11 M 24/27 10-14 0:36:23.3 0:36:25.8 0:00:02.4 11:44/M

159 Autumn Daly 351 8 F 7/11 1- 9 0:36:27.8 0:37:08.5 0:00:40.7 11:45/M

160 Amelia Medeiros 197 9 F 8/11 1- 9 0:36:28.8 0:37:08.3 0:00:39.4 11:46/M

161 Elliot Thwaite 330 9 M 14/18 1- 9 0:36:44.0 0:37:03.8 0:00:19.8 11:51/M

162 Jack Langland 195 3 M 15/18 1- 9 0:37:06.8 0:38:05.1 0:00:58.2 11:58/M

163 Marc Langland 156 31 M 6/7 30-39 0:37:08.2 0:38:05.2 0:00:56.9 11:59/M

164 Peter Medeiros 199 4 M 16/18 1- 9 0:37:20.1 0:38:03.3 0:00:43.2 12:03/M

165 Collin Medeiros 159 38 M 7/7 30-39 0:37:22.1 0:38:05.9 0:00:43.7 12:03/M

166 Amy Alterman 311 51 F 10/10 50-59 0:38:04.9 0:38:29.1 0:00:24.1 12:17/M

167 Katya Winge 321 13 F 9/14 10-14 0:38:07.5 0:38:10.8 0:00:03.3 12:18/M

168 Sienna Stromberg 210 12 F 10/14 10-14 0:40:08.5 0:40:21.7 0:00:13.1 12:57/M

169 Mark Stromberg 171 41 M 19/19 40-49 0:40:09.5 0:40:24.1 0:00:14.5 12:57/M

170 Duncan Barlow 180 13 M 25/27 10-14 0:40:13.0 0:40:35.8 0:00:22.8 12:58/M

171 Jod Burwell 136 46 F 13/18 40-49 0:40:45.8 0:41:04.1 0:00:18.3 13:09/M

172 Andre Forest 189 12 M 26/27 10-14 0:41:00.3 0:41:09.2 0:00:08.9 13:14/M

173 Edward Clabaugh 331 77 M 4/4 70-79 0:41:26.1 0:41:40.3 0:00:14.2 13:22/M

174 AmyBeth Holmes 395 41 F 14/18 40-49 0:41:35.0 0:41:54.8 0:00:19.7 13:25/M

175 Freja Holmes 396 9 F 9/11 1- 9 0:41:36.3 0:41:53.8 0:00:17.5 13:25/M

176 Jenny Sorensen 297 43 F 15/18 40-49 0:41:37.0 0:41:50.8 0:00:13.8 13:25/M

177 Rafael Escovedo 187 6 M 17/18 1- 9 0:41:38.0 0:41:51.8 0:00:13.8 13:26/M

178 Diana Salazar 165 25 F 4/4 19-29 0:43:01.8 0:43:18.3 0:00:16.5 13:53/M

179 Daalny Meyer 202 10 F 11/14 10-14 0:43:19.2 0:43:28.7 0:00:09.5 13:58/M

180 Tessa Snowden 208 10 F 12/14 10-14 0:43:19.2 0:43:28.5 0:00:09.3 13:58/M

181 Michael Meyer 160 50 M 14/14 50-59 0:43:19.8 0:43:28.3 0:00:08.4 13:58/M

182 Elena Weitz 242 10 F 13/14 10-14 0:43:19.9 0:43:39.1 0:00:19.1 13:58/M

183 Grace Ebel 220 14 F 14/14 10-14 0:43:19.9 0:43:39.3 0:00:19.3 13:58/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

184 Kathleen Davies 219 69 F 4/4 60-69 0:43:22.9 0:43:32.8 0:00:09.9 13:59/M

185 Henry Sullivan 295 9 M 18/18 1- 9 0:43:23.8 0:43:25.7 0:00:01.8 14:00/M

186 Catherine Sullivan 294 39 F 7/7 30-39 0:44:27.0 0:44:33.8 0:00:06.8 14:20/M

187 Aidan Green 293 10 M 27/27 10-14 0:44:31.8 0:44:33.3 0:00:01.4 14:22/M

188 Jennifer Olsen 386 42 F 16/18 40-49 0:45:09.2 0:45:46.6 0:00:37.3 14:34/M

189 Abe Bergman 133 83 M 1/1 80-99 0:45:21.8 0:45:32.1 0:00:10.3 14:38/M

190 Aine Meyer 201 8 F 10/11 1- 9 0:47:44.0 0:47:53.9 0:00:09.9 15:24/M

191 Shannon Seath Meyer 167 46 F 17/18 40-49 0:47:51.1 0:48:00.6 0:00:09.5 15:26/M

192 Tamara Paris 285 47 F 18/18 40-49 0:48:54.9 0:49:30.4 0:00:35.5 15:46/M

193 Isabel Forest 190 9 F 11/11 1- 9 0:54:35.6 0:54:36.8 0:00:01.2 17:36/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ellis Giller 296 9 13 0:28:47.3 0:28:59.3 0:00:11.9 9:17/M

2 Mallory Keenan 228 9 27 0:30:18.2 0:30:36.9 0:00:18.7 9:46/M

3 Alexandra Waterworth 240 8 33 0:31:36.4 0:31:54.3 0:00:17.9 10:12/M

4 Leah Kearns 193 8 43 0:33:03.5 0:33:04.8 0:00:01.2 10:40/M

5 Lucy Pooler 346 8 44 0:33:05.9 0:33:14.5 0:00:08.5 10:40/M

6 Olivia Boyes 313 9 45 0:33:17.7 0:33:19.1 0:00:01.3 10:44/M

7 Autumn Daly 351 8 56 0:36:27.8 0:37:08.5 0:00:40.7 11:45/M

8 Amelia Medeiros 197 9 57 0:36:28.8 0:37:08.3 0:00:39.4 11:46/M

9 Freja Holmes 396 9 63 0:41:36.3 0:41:53.8 0:00:17.5 13:25/M

10 Aine Meyer 201 8 73 0:47:44.0 0:47:53.9 0:00:09.9 15:24/M

11 Isabel Forest 190 9 76 0:54:35.6 0:54:36.8 0:00:01.2 17:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lucy Boyle 325 14 2 0:22:53.9 0:23:15.4 0:00:21.5 7:23/M

2 Flora Dougher 184 13 9 0:27:06.2 0:27:08.9 0:00:02.6 8:45/M

3 Enya Pooler 323 12 18 0:29:35.5 0:29:38.8 0:00:03.3 9:33/M

4 Ciely Daly 352 14 28 0:30:27.5 0:30:34.9 0:00:07.4 9:49/M

5 Rhiannon Simmonds 207 14 40 0:32:33.1 0:32:54.6 0:00:21.4 10:30/M

6 Flora Briggs 183 12 42 0:32:49.0 0:32:51.6 0:00:02.6 10:35/M

7 Julia Papa 388 10 48 0:33:29.1 0:33:42.6 0:00:13.4 10:48/M

8 Niamh Barlow 181 10 55 0:35:27.3 0:35:50.7 0:00:23.3 11:26/M

9 Katya Winge 321 13 59 0:38:07.5 0:38:10.8 0:00:03.3 12:18/M

10 Sienna Stromberg 210 12 60 0:40:08.5 0:40:21.7 0:00:13.1 12:57/M

11 Daalny Meyer 202 10 66 0:43:19.2 0:43:28.7 0:00:09.5 13:58/M

12 Tessa Snowden 208 10 67 0:43:19.2 0:43:28.5 0:00:09.3 13:58/M

13 Elena Weitz 242 10 68 0:43:19.9 0:43:39.1 0:00:19.1 13:58/M

14 Grace Ebel 220 14 69 0:43:19.9 0:43:39.3 0:00:19.3 13:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tatiyana Winge 322 17 3 0:25:09.3 0:25:12.8 0:00:03.5 8:07/M

2 Emma Veatch 212 17 4 0:25:42.1 0:25:44.6 0:00:02.4 8:17/M

3 Sofie Wallace 290 16 17 0:29:13.5 0:29:18.3 0:00:04.7 9:25/M

4 Marie Abel 327 15 24 0:30:02.7 0:30:14.4 0:00:11.7 9:41/M

5 Delaney Carr 328 15 25 0:30:02.8 0:30:14.4 0:00:11.5 9:41/M

6 Hanna Nelson 203 15 31 0:30:56.6 0:31:00.3 0:00:03.7 9:59/M

7 Emma Greenlee 191 15 38 0:32:27.3 0:32:48.8 0:00:21.4 10:28/M

8 Repeka Lematua 196 16 52 0:33:57.8 0:34:01.9 0:00:04.1 10:57/M

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 18, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2015

Female 9 and Under

Female 10 to 14

Female 15 to 18
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kat Costello 341 25 10 0:27:24.0 0:27:31.3 0:00:07.3 8:50/M

2 Meg Sayre 166 19 16 0:29:10.0 0:29:14.8 0:00:04.7 9:25/M

3 Elizabeth Gleb 147 28 23 0:29:49.1 0:30:01.9 0:00:12.8 9:37/M

4 Diana Salazar 165 25 65 0:43:01.8 0:43:18.3 0:00:16.5 13:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karen Olsen 286 34 6 0:26:45.5 0:26:53.4 0:00:07.8 8:38/M

2 Jenny Snowden 170 38 11 0:28:31.2 0:28:38.5 0:00:07.3 9:12/M

3 Marla Smith 169 38 14 0:28:47.9 0:28:54.2 0:00:06.3 9:17/M

4 Kara Sears 358 33 22 0:29:47.6 0:30:00.8 0:00:13.2 9:36/M

5 Cara Keenan 223 37 49 0:33:34.8 0:33:43.6 0:00:08.7 10:50/M

6 Renee Rutkowski 362 39 54 0:35:27.3 0:35:34.5 0:00:07.2 11:26/M

7 Catherine Sullivan 294 39 71 0:44:27.0 0:44:33.8 0:00:06.8 14:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carrie Chambers 137 49 5 0:26:13.0 0:26:28.8 0:00:15.8 8:27/M

2 Carrie Culley 218 46 7 0:26:57.0 0:27:15.8 0:00:18.7 8:42/M

3 Angie Harpole 283 40 15 0:28:53.7 0:29:06.1 0:00:12.4 9:19/M

4 Brenda Martin 235 47 19 0:29:39.6 0:29:47.2 0:00:07.5 9:34/M

5 Amy Broomhall 135 43 20 0:29:42.8 0:29:52.3 0:00:09.5 9:35/M

6 Mary Papa 390 44 21 0:29:45.3 0:29:58.9 0:00:13.5 9:36/M

7 Juniper Rogneby 349 43 29 0:30:33.9 0:30:50.8 0:00:16.8 9:51/M

8 Jen Lindsay 401 47 30 0:30:55.8 0:31:10.3 0:00:14.4 9:58/M

9 Kelly Keenan 226 40 32 0:31:28.4 0:31:46.9 0:00:18.5 10:09/M

10 Wendy Kearns 154 43 46 0:33:25.9 0:33:41.2 0:00:15.3 10:47/M

11 Stefanie Lucus 314 45 51 0:33:51.4 0:34:08.2 0:00:16.8 10:55/M

12 Carl Olsen 385 45 53 0:34:18.3 0:34:54.1 0:00:35.7 11:04/M

13 Jod Burwell 136 46 61 0:40:45.8 0:41:04.1 0:00:18.3 13:09/M

14 AmyBeth Holmes 395 41 62 0:41:35.0 0:41:54.8 0:00:19.7 13:25/M

15 Jenny Sorensen 297 43 64 0:41:37.0 0:41:50.8 0:00:13.8 13:25/M

16 Jennifer Olsen 386 42 72 0:45:09.2 0:45:46.6 0:00:37.3 14:34/M

17 Shannon Seath Meyer 167 46 74 0:47:51.1 0:48:00.6 0:00:09.5 15:26/M

18 Tamara Paris 285 47 75 0:48:54.9 0:49:30.4 0:00:35.5 15:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michelle Neal 343 53 1 0:22:02.2 0:22:03.7 0:00:01.4 7:06/M

2 Beth Bowers-Hamilton 301 52 8 0:26:57.9 0:27:03.0 0:00:05.1 8:42/M

3 Marta Medcalf 158 53 12 0:28:33.0 0:28:43.7 0:00:10.7 9:13/M

4 Anne Atwell 131 51 26 0:30:09.6 0:30:17.5 0:00:07.8 9:44/M

5 Debbie Banner 213 50 34 0:31:38.6 0:31:56.3 0:00:17.7 10:12/M

6 Sonja Sackman 164 50 36 0:32:12.8 0:32:30.5 0:00:17.7 10:23/M

7 Janet Williams 177 51 37 0:32:23.4 0:32:46.3 0:00:22.8 10:27/M

8 Lisa Crosby 139 57 39 0:32:30.1 0:32:54.7 0:00:24.5 10:29/M

9 Karen Hedlund 152 52 47 0:33:27.7 0:33:48.5 0:00:20.8 10:47/M

10 Amy Alterman 311 51 58 0:38:04.9 0:38:29.1 0:00:24.1 12:17/M

Female 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lynda Fitzpatrick 146 61 35 0:31:46.5 0:32:09.8 0:00:23.3 10:15/M

2 Nancy Pfeiffer 355 61 41 0:32:39.4 0:32:53.9 0:00:14.4 10:32/M

3 Phyllis Davis 140 68 50 0:33:47.1 0:34:10.8 0:00:23.7 10:54/M

4 Kathleen Davies 219 69 70 0:43:22.9 0:43:32.8 0:00:09.9 13:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Adon Ellis 339 0 19 0:22:49.2 0:22:56.5 0:00:07.2 7:22/M

2 Maxwell William s 306 0 43 0:25:37.0 0:25:37.8 0:00:00.8 8:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dylan Fick 188 9 40 0:25:22.2 0:25:38.5 0:00:16.2 8:11/M

2 Gavin Keenan 224 7 41 0:25:25.6 0:25:29.7 0:00:04.1 8:12/M

3 Xan London-Chambers 243 8 52 0:27:24.6 0:27:25.3 0:00:00.6 8:50/M

4 Julian Maxwell-Macca 375 7 64 0:28:36.7 0:28:46.5 0:00:09.8 9:14/M

5 Sebastian Giller 298 6 75 0:29:39.4 0:29:52.5 0:00:13.1 9:34/M

6 Reid Stromberg 209 9 78 0:29:52.1 0:30:03.4 0:00:11.3 9:38/M

7 Sam Gill 317 9 87 0:31:00.1 0:31:01.3 0:00:01.2 10:00/M

8 Dominic Medeiros 198 7 89 0:31:08.2 0:31:17.8 0:00:09.5 10:03/M

9 Ferdinand Escovedo 185 9 90 0:31:17.9 0:31:26.6 0:00:08.6 10:05/M

10 Emmett O'Donnell 204 8 92 0:32:53.2 0:32:55.8 0:00:02.5 10:36/M

11 Rowan Keenan 230 8 95 0:33:13.4 0:33:18.6 0:00:05.1 10:43/M

12 Orion Knowler 332 9 98 0:33:42.8 0:33:51.1 0:00:08.2 10:52/M

13 Connor Olsen 387 8 101 0:34:18.2 0:34:53.5 0:00:35.3 11:04/M

14 Elliot Thwaite 330 9 104 0:36:44.0 0:37:03.8 0:00:19.8 11:51/M

15 Jack Langland 195 3 105 0:37:06.8 0:38:05.1 0:00:58.2 11:58/M

16 Peter Medeiros 199 4 107 0:37:20.1 0:38:03.3 0:00:43.2 12:03/M

17 Rafael Escovedo 187 6 113 0:41:38.0 0:41:51.8 0:00:13.8 13:26/M

18 Henry Sullivan 295 9 115 0:43:23.8 0:43:25.7 0:00:01.8 14:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Clay Allen 179 13 15 0:22:20.6 0:22:23.3 0:00:02.6 7:12/M

2 Keenan O'Donnell 205 10 16 0:22:29.0 0:22:30.8 0:00:01.8 7:15/M

3 Zach Van Dusen 353 12 23 0:23:34.2 0:23:45.4 0:00:11.1 7:36/M

4 Isaac Escovedo 186 12 24 0:23:34.8 0:23:44.3 0:00:09.5 7:36/M

5 Stephen Daly 350 11 25 0:23:36.6 0:23:45.2 0:00:08.5 7:37/M

6 Ben Larson 231 11 26 0:23:39.3 0:23:41.8 0:00:02.4 7:38/M

7 Aiden Keenan 222 11 28 0:24:29.6 0:24:34.3 0:00:04.7 7:54/M

8 Jakob Henschert 399 12 29 0:24:41.8 0:24:52.6 0:00:10.7 7:58/M

9 Eli Gould 398 12 30 0:24:43.1 0:24:52.4 0:00:09.3 7:58/M

10 Julian Tooman 211 10 31 0:24:49.3 0:24:52.2 0:00:02.8 8:00/M

11 Erik Pringle 310 11 42 0:25:29.6 0:25:31.3 0:00:01.6 8:13/M

12 Ursa Medeiros 200 12 45 0:25:49.8 0:25:58.5 0:00:08.7 8:20/M

13 Kiryk Mozeleski 303 14 47 0:26:08.5 0:26:12.8 0:00:04.3 8:26/M

14 Jake Carmon 302 14 48 0:26:13.2 0:26:16.9 0:00:03.7 8:27/M

15 Nick Bjornberg 182 12 56 0:28:01.0 0:28:04.8 0:00:03.8 9:02/M

16 Jerome Daly 324 13 59 0:28:07.4 0:28:14.9 0:00:07.4 9:04/M

17 Rhys Carleton 370 10 60 0:28:10.5 0:28:13.2 0:00:02.6 9:05/M

18 Logan Drew 300 10 61 0:28:11.6 0:28:14.4 0:00:02.7 9:05/M

19 Alec Pottinger 289 11 62 0:28:19.1 0:28:20.8 0:00:01.6 9:08/M

Female 60 to 69

Male Unknown Age

Male 9 and Under

Male 10 to 14
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

20 Dalton Kearns 192 11 68 0:28:44.3 0:28:46.8 0:00:02.4 9:16/M

21 Ryan Nelson 326 11 77 0:29:51.8 0:29:56.1 0:00:04.3 9:38/M

22 Maddox Keenan 227 10 97 0:33:32.8 0:33:37.7 0:00:04.9 10:49/M

23 Gus Holmes 394 11 102 0:36:22.4 0:36:24.7 0:00:02.2 11:44/M

24 Baker Van Buren 308 11 103 0:36:23.3 0:36:25.8 0:00:02.4 11:44/M

25 Duncan Barlow 180 13 110 0:40:13.0 0:40:35.8 0:00:22.8 12:58/M

26 Andre Forest 189 12 111 0:41:00.3 0:41:09.2 0:00:08.9 13:14/M

27 Aidan Green 293 10 116 0:44:31.8 0:44:33.3 0:00:01.4 14:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Graham Peet 338 18 1 0:16:38.9 0:16:39.3 0:00:00.3 5:22/M

2 Luke Larson 232 15 3 0:18:28.0 0:18:31.8 0:00:03.7 5:57/M

3 Christopher Walker 239 16 4 0:18:51.3 0:18:52.7 0:00:01.3 6:05/M

4 Anthony Martin 233 15 5 0:20:23.7 0:20:27.3 0:00:03.5 6:35/M

5 Benjamine Martin 234 17 10 0:21:29.4 0:21:49.4 0:00:19.9 6:56/M

6 Issac Martin 236 15 14 0:22:13.4 0:22:31.7 0:00:18.3 7:10/M

7 Charlie Elliott 312 15 21 0:23:20.4 0:23:23.5 0:00:03.1 7:32/M

8 Carson Nye 380 16 22 0:23:31.0 0:23:35.8 0:00:04.7 7:35/M

9 Baxter Call 292 18 39 0:25:14.5 0:25:18.5 0:00:03.9 8:08/M

10 Chandler Kimmel 194 15 44 0:25:47.2 0:25:49.9 0:00:02.7 8:19/M

11 Stephen Rice 284 15 82 0:30:27.5 0:30:30.8 0:00:03.3 9:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alex Williams 356 29 6 0:20:59.0 0:21:02.5 0:00:03.5 6:46/M

2 Damian Johnson 153 29 17 0:22:36.3 0:22:55.2 0:00:18.9 7:17/M

3 Grant Lyons 378 19 38 0:25:13.0 0:25:18.2 0:00:05.1 8:08/M

4 Charles McDaniel 392 19 53 0:27:29.7 0:27:55.5 0:00:25.8 8:52/M

5 Gibson Silagi 288 19 76 0:29:47.7 0:29:51.5 0:00:03.8 9:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andy Zabel 178 37 8 0:21:17.2 0:21:22.8 0:00:05.5 6:52/M

2 Joe Keenan 225 37 32 0:24:54.1 0:24:59.5 0:00:05.3 8:02/M

3 William Rodriguez 162 35 35 0:25:00.7 0:25:14.3 0:00:13.6 8:04/M

4 Jesse Archambault 391 35 49 0:26:18.0 0:26:43.6 0:00:25.5 8:29/M

5 Max Baumann 132 38 54 0:27:35.4 0:27:50.2 0:00:14.8 8:54/M

6 Marc Langland 156 31 106 0:37:08.2 0:38:05.2 0:00:56.9 11:59/M

7 Collin Medeiros 159 38 108 0:37:22.1 0:38:05.9 0:00:43.7 12:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Healey 151 40 2 0:17:11.1 0:17:11.8 0:00:00.6 5:33/M

2 David Waterworth 241 46 7 0:21:13.0 0:21:15.5 0:00:02.5 6:51/M

3 Nick Keenan 229 41 9 0:21:19.3 0:21:27.1 0:00:07.8 6:53/M

4 Tim Martin 237 45 11 0:21:39.6 0:22:18.3 0:00:38.7 6:59/M

5 Ralph Pooler 344 48 12 0:22:00.5 0:22:03.9 0:00:03.3 7:06/M

6 Jim Simmonds 168 48 13 0:22:08.6 0:22:14.5 0:00:05.9 7:08/M

7 Yeve Williams 307 42 18 0:22:43.3 0:22:50.1 0:00:06.7 7:20/M

Male 15 to 18

Male 19 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

8 Douglas Sackman 163 47 20 0:22:52.7 0:22:54.5 0:00:01.8 7:23/M

9 Shanti Escovedo 143 44 36 0:25:00.9 0:25:10.8 0:00:09.9 8:04/M

10 Toby Holmes 393 43 46 0:26:07.4 0:26:28.6 0:00:21.2 8:25/M

11 Daniel Macca 329 45 63 0:28:30.5 0:28:40.8 0:00:10.3 9:12/M

12 Kent Tooman 175 49 66 0:28:38.7 0:28:44.8 0:00:06.1 9:14/M

13 Bryce Harpole 150 41 70 0:28:59.2 0:29:11.5 0:00:12.3 9:21/M

14 Matthew Chasan 342 44 74 0:29:15.6 0:29:46.4 0:00:30.7 9:26/M

15 Barney Gill 316 40 88 0:31:02.5 0:31:04.8 0:00:02.2 10:01/M

16 Wally Pooler 345 44 94 0:33:06.2 0:33:13.8 0:00:07.5 10:41/M

17 Joseph Papa 389 42 96 0:33:31.6 0:33:46.5 0:00:14.8 10:49/M

18 Rusty Knowler 333 41 99 0:33:42.9 0:33:51.8 0:00:08.8 10:52/M

19 Mark Stromberg 171 41 109 0:40:09.5 0:40:24.1 0:00:14.5 12:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hans Van Dusen 354 50 27 0:23:40.4 0:23:51.1 0:00:10.7 7:38/M

2 Seth Zuckerman 400 53 33 0:24:56.1 0:25:10.5 0:00:14.3 8:03/M

3 Warren Maierhofer 305 51 34 0:24:58.7 0:25:05.5 0:00:06.8 8:03/M

4 Daniel Klein 155 59 37 0:25:09.0 0:25:27.5 0:00:18.5 8:07/M

5 Glenn Leimbacher 299 51 55 0:27:54.7 0:28:00.5 0:00:05.8 9:00/M

6 David Sunstrom 172 56 71 0:29:07.3 0:29:13.5 0:00:06.2 9:24/M

7 Peter Clarke 138 53 72 0:29:12.1 0:29:23.9 0:00:11.7 9:25/M

8 Aaron Campbell 377 57 80 0:30:21.6 0:30:48.3 0:00:26.7 9:47/M

9 Steve Bjornberg 134 51 81 0:30:21.9 0:30:46.5 0:00:24.5 9:47/M

10 Greg Martin 304 55 85 0:30:45.7 0:31:20.2 0:00:34.5 9:55/M

11 Joe Silagi 287 56 86 0:30:57.1 0:31:31.6 0:00:34.5 9:59/M

12 James Fitzpatrick 145 58 91 0:31:46.5 0:32:10.2 0:00:23.7 10:15/M

13 Jim O'Donnell 161 54 93 0:32:54.1 0:32:56.9 0:00:02.8 10:37/M

14 Michael Meyer 160 50 114 0:43:19.8 0:43:28.3 0:00:08.4 13:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Brown 217 67 51 0:26:57.7 0:27:09.2 0:00:11.5 8:42/M

2 Willy Wonka 357 60 57 0:28:02.2 0:28:21.8 0:00:19.5 9:03/M

3 Old Loot 376 66 58 0:28:03.5 0:28:22.9 0:00:19.3 9:03/M

4 Ron Boydston 216 68 65 0:28:37.6 0:28:53.1 0:00:15.4 9:14/M

5 Tom Theno 174 62 67 0:28:41.5 0:28:59.9 0:00:18.3 9:15/M

6 Eric Pryne 238 64 69 0:28:55.8 0:29:07.5 0:00:11.7 9:20/M

7 Peter Werbel 315 68 83 0:30:32.1 0:30:52.5 0:00:20.4 9:51/M

8 Roger Fick 144 62 84 0:30:38.5 0:30:54.8 0:00:16.3 9:53/M

9 John McCoy 157 68 100 0:34:01.6 0:34:17.1 0:00:15.5 10:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Edwin Ebright 142 71 50 0:26:30.0 0:26:41.8 0:00:11.7 8:33/M

2 Dan Chasan 319 71 73 0:29:14.3 0:29:46.2 0:00:31.9 9:26/M

3 Vernon Trevellyan 176 71 79 0:30:01.6 0:30:12.4 0:00:10.8 9:41/M

4 Edward Clabaugh 331 77 112 0:41:26.1 0:41:40.3 0:00:14.2 13:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Abe Bergman 133 83 117 0:45:21.8 0:45:32.1 0:00:10.3 14:38/M

Male 80 and Over

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Ursino 273 11 M 1/19 Male 0-99 0:28:10.2 0:28:20.7 0:00:10.5 9:05/M

2 Thomas Daly 371 4 M 2/19 Male 0-99 0:37:09.0 0:38:02.5 0:00:53.4 11:59/M

3 Marie Culley 276 66 F 1/47 Female 0-99 0:37:45.2 0:38:14.1 0:00:28.8 12:11/M

4 Epifanio Wilson 270 63 M 3/19 Male 0-99 0:38:11.0 0:38:17.3 0:00:06.3 12:19/M

5 Mindy Ursino 267 49 F 2/47 Female 0-99 0:38:47.3 0:39:36.7 0:00:49.3 12:31/M

6 Suzanne Rutkowski 309 53 F 3/47 Female 0-99 0:39:06.2 0:39:35.8 0:00:29.5 12:37/M

7 Steven Ohmert 261 54 M 4/19 Male 0-99 0:40:14.6 0:40:46.8 0:00:32.2 12:59/M

8 Suzanne Hubbard 277 63 F 4/47 Female 0-99 0:40:15.5 0:40:35.9 0:00:20.4 12:59/M

9 Bob Culley 275 66 M 5/19 Male 0-99 0:42:09.7 0:42:38.3 0:00:28.5 13:36/M

10 Laura Belt 382 55 F 5/47 Female 0-99 0:42:36.9 0:43:12.7 0:00:35.7 13:45/M

11 Ellen Call 246 60 F 6/47 Female 0-99 0:42:38.3 0:43:11.8 0:00:33.5 13:45/M

12 Becky Youman 361 38 F 7/47 Female 0-99 0:42:40.3 0:43:04.1 0:00:23.8 13:46/M

13 Katie Sears 360 36 F 8/47 Female 0-99 0:42:40.8 0:43:04.1 0:00:23.3 13:46/M

14 Nancy Kappelman 256 61 F 9/47 Female 0-99 0:45:04.1 0:45:32.8 0:00:28.7 14:32/M

15 Michael Kappelman 255 63 M 6/19 Male 0-99 0:45:04.5 0:45:32.7 0:00:28.2 14:32/M

16 Elsa Croonquist 318 57 F 10/47 Female 0-99 0:45:31.3 0:46:01.8 0:00:30.5 14:41/M

17 Christine Plihal 320 53 F 11/47 Female 0-99 0:45:31.5 0:46:02.7 0:00:31.2 14:41/M

18 Eileen Miller 259 37 F 12/47 Female 0-99 0:45:42.7 0:46:24.8 0:00:42.1 14:45/M

19 Pat Cail 291 65 M 7/19 Male 0-99 0:46:04.1 0:46:38.8 0:00:34.7 14:52/M

20 Virginia Ohmert 262 52 F 13/47 Female 0-99 0:47:06.6 0:47:39.8 0:00:33.2 15:12/M

21 Judy Waldman 340 71 F 14/47 Female 0-99 0:47:36.2 0:48:02.6 0:00:26.4 15:21/M

22 Sue Haapakoski 252 61 F 15/47 Female 0-99 0:48:40.0 0:49:14.9 0:00:34.8 15:42/M

23 Laura Clampitt 248 52 F 16/47 Female 0-99 0:48:43.4 0:49:15.6 0:00:32.2 15:43/M

24 Thomas Pigsley 281 53 M 8/19 Male 0-99 0:48:51.7 0:49:35.3 0:00:43.5 15:45/M

25 Steven Macdonald 258 67 M 9/19 Male 0-99 0:49:56.4 0:50:52.3 0:00:55.8 16:06/M

26 Maridee Bonadea 383 65 F 17/47 Female 0-99 0:50:00.8 0:50:36.6 0:00:35.8 16:08/M

27 Lori Carlander 247 59 F 18/47 Female 0-99 0:50:17.2 0:50:58.5 0:00:41.3 16:13/M

28 Renee Butz 245 60 F 19/47 Female 0-99 0:50:17.8 0:50:58.5 0:00:40.7 16:13/M

29 Carol Sayre 264 54 F 20/47 Female 0-99 0:50:54.5 0:51:25.8 0:00:31.3 16:25/M

30 Lyn Preston 373 64 F 21/47 Female 0-99 0:50:56.8 0:51:43.7 0:00:46.8 16:26/M

31 Diane Lycitt 337 59 F 22/47 Female 0-99 0:50:57.3 0:51:44.2 0:00:46.9 16:26/M

32 Gary Preston 336 65 M 10/19 Male 0-99 0:50:58.7 0:51:44.4 0:00:45.7 16:26/M

33 Stephen Lycitt 335 59 M 11/19 Male 0-99 0:50:58.9 0:51:44.6 0:00:45.7 16:26/M

34 Mallory Preston 334 28 F 23/47 Female 0-99 0:50:59.4 0:51:45.1 0:00:45.7 16:27/M

35 Linda English 249 58 F 24/47 Female 0-99 0:51:00.6 0:51:25.4 0:00:24.7 16:27/M

36 J Lyons 379 53 M 12/19 Male 0-99 0:51:02.3 0:51:27.9 0:00:25.5 16:28/M

37 Linda Laughlin 384 64 F 25/47 Female 0-99 0:51:12.0 0:51:41.8 0:00:29.8 16:31/M

38 Mary Thornton 359 0 F 26/47 Female 0-99 0:51:13.1 0:51:42.4 0:00:29.3 16:31/M

39 Melissa Schumann 266 47 F 27/47 Female 0-99 0:51:20.9 0:51:55.2 0:00:34.2 16:34/M

40 Cindy Morrison 260 60 F 28/47 Female 0-99 0:51:21.0 0:51:55.7 0:00:34.6 16:34/M

41 Nan Wilson 271 56 F 29/47 Female 0-99 0:51:54.4 0:52:33.6 0:00:39.2 16:45/M

42 Sybil Weber 269 67 F 30/47 Female 0-99 0:52:21.2 0:52:48.8 0:00:27.6 16:53/M

43 Linda Peterson 280 74 F 31/47 Female 0-99 0:52:21.3 0:52:49.8 0:00:28.4 16:53/M

44 Carrie Van Buren 268 51 F 32/47 Female 0-99 0:53:24.5 0:54:13.3 0:00:48.7 17:14/M

45 Rose Belknap 274 60 F 33/47 Female 0-99 0:53:25.9 0:54:13.5 0:00:47.5 17:14/M

46 Jeffrey Sayre 265 56 M 13/19 Male 0-99 0:54:06.8 0:54:34.4 0:00:27.5 17:27/M

47 Roxanne Lyons 381 58 F 34/47 Female 0-99 0:54:07.1 0:54:34.6 0:00:27.4 17:27/M

48 Regina Lyons 369 56 F 35/47 Female 0-99 0:54:24.5 0:55:23.9 0:00:59.3 17:33/M

49 Mark Van Devanter 368 60 M 14/19 Male 0-99 0:54:31.5 0:55:22.9 0:00:51.3 17:35/M

50 Lynn Douglas 372 54 F 36/47 Female 0-99 0:54:32.3 0:55:23.6 0:00:51.3 17:35/M

51 Lisa Klein 402 0 F 37/47 Female 0-99 0:55:42.0 0:56:29.3 0:00:47.3 17:58/M

52 Anne O'Leary 348 78 F 38/47 Female 0-99 0:57:43.5 0:58:15.9 0:00:32.3 18:37/M

53 Teresa Bourke 347 78 F 39/47 Female 0-99 0:57:43.5 0:58:15.9 0:00:32.3 18:37/M

54 Daniel Kirkpatrick 365 7 M 15/19 Male 0-99 0:58:08.0 0:58:45.8 0:00:37.7 18:45/M

55 Mary Kirkpatrick 364 9 F 40/47 Female 0-99 0:58:08.8 0:58:45.6 0:00:36.8 18:45/M

56 John Osterling 366 68 M 16/19 Male 0-99 0:59:08.9 0:59:45.6 0:00:36.7 19:05/M

57 Dorothy Kirkpatrick 367 11 F 41/47 Female 0-99 1:00:06.8 1:00:44.4 0:00:37.5 19:23/M

Saturday, July 18, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Walk Overall Finish List

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2015
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

58 Susan Kirkpatrick 363 57 F 42/47 Female 0-99 1:00:08.0 1:00:45.4 0:00:37.3 19:24/M

59 Skip Norton 279 86 M 17/19 Male 0-99 1:02:26.2 1:02:42.8 0:00:16.5 20:08/M

60 Sofia Giusti 272 18 F 43/47 Female 0-99 1:02:50.2 1:03:34.4 0:00:44.2 20:16/M

61 Katie Brown 397 19 F 44/47 Female 0-99 1:02:50.6 1:03:33.4 0:00:42.8 20:16/M

62 David Giusti 251 60 M 18/19 Male 0-99 1:03:06.0 1:03:48.1 0:00:42.1 20:21/M

63 Elle Laroche 257 58 F 45/47 Female 0-99 1:03:06.8 1:03:48.8 0:00:41.9 20:21/M

64 Harry Gerecke 250 66 M 19/19 Male 0-99 1:05:51.1 1:06:43.6 0:00:52.4 21:15/M

65 Ann Palmer 263 65 F 46/47 Female 0-99 1:12:44.4 1:13:31.3 0:00:46.9 23:28/M

66 Zoe Barlow 244 40 F 47/47 Female 0-99 1:12:46.3 1:13:29.9 0:00:43.5 23:28/M
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